Edition 03 - 05/03/2018
Food Safety
Cleaning Equipment
2018
Content
Foam
   - mobile
   - modular

+32 3 755 48 74
or info@tensio.be
How to order ?
by mail at
3
Foam units  - Mobile units -
Mobile
Units
Advantages of mobile cleaning equipment:
• complete fl exibility of chemical products used
• no pipes required
• easily extendable
• no cleaning agents or disinfectants in the production area
• the cleaning agents are stored together with the equipment after cleaning
4
Foam units  - Mobile units -
Portable Foam Tank - PFT
Model Item no. Hose
length
Tank
capacity
PFT 19 70180005248 6m 19L
PFT 35 70080004322 6m 35L
PFT 75 70180004033 10m 75L
PFT 90 70180000773 15m 90L
PFT 90
PFT 19PFT 35
PFT 75
The DEMA Portable Foam Unit is an unpressurised mobile
foam tank that only requires a compressed air supply.
The tank is fi lled with foam product and water, and connected
to a compressed air line (5-6 bar).  The quality of the foam
can be altered using a control valve.
The PFT has a cleaning hose by default that has a fi xed
stainless steel ball valve and a foam nozzle.
• foam hose with ½” connection (19/35L)
  or foam hose with ¾” connection (75/90L)
• 22cm plastic foam lance
• Viton pump
5
Foam units  - Mobile units -
PFT 57 for concentrated products
• 2x 19L bottle for concentrate
• 10m foam hose with ½” connection
• 22cm plastic foam lance
• Viton pump
Model Item no. Hose
length
Tank
capacity
PFT 57 CN 70290205287 6m 57L
PFT 57 CN Mixed 70080005705 6m 57L
Accessories for PFT 35 - 70 Item no.
cleaning hose ½” x 25m with single push-on connection 70080004612